DFN8 (3x3 mm)
SO8
MiniSO8
TSB572
TSB571
SOT23-5
Features
• Low-power consumption: 380 µA typ.

SO-8 package information
DS11248 - Rev 6 page 23/29
6 Ordering information
Table 12. Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
TSB571ILT
-40 °C to +125 °C SOT23-5 Tape and reel
K31
TSB572IYLT (1) K32
TSB572IQ2T
-40 °C to 125 °C
DFN8 3x3
Tape and reel
K31
TSB572IYQ2T (1) K32
TSB572IST
MiniSO8
K31
TSB572IYST (1) K32
TSB572IDT SO8 package TSB572I
1. Automotive qualification according to AEC-Q100.
TSB571, TSB572
Ordering information
DS11248 - Rev 6 page 24/29